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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        63
      	
        0
      	
        32
      	
        0
      	
        95
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        31
      	
        0
      	
        16
      	
        0
      	
        47
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        52
      	
        0
      	
        31
      	
        0
      	
        83
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        62
      	
        0
      	
        37
      	
        0
      	
        99
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        127
      	
        0
      	
        46
      	
        0
      	
        173
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        68
      	
        0
      	
        37
      	
        0
      	
        105
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        20
      	
        0
      	
        8
      	
        0
      	
        28
      
	
            Total
        	
        423
      	
        0
      	
        207
      	
        0
      	
        630
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